Flexlite GX
Operating manual - EN
Flexlite GX
© Kemppi 1 1921390 / 2219
Flexlite GX
Operating manual - EN
CONTENTS
1. General 3

GX 305GHD
GX 403GHD L64 / OD28 / D17 / threaded 1.2C1 L+ M10
GX 405GHD
The letters in the gas nozzle specification stand for: L = length, OD = outer diameter (at the widest point), D = dia-
meter (inner diameter of the gas nozzle tip).
In the contact tip specification: L+ = Life+ contact tip with longer life time.
© Kemppi 61 1921390 / 2219
Flexlite GX
Operating manual - EN
7. ORDERING CODES
Tip: Letters with the product model names stand for:
W = water-cooled, G = gas-cooled, MN = multi-neck, S = long cable, HD = heavy-duty.
Flexlite GX
Product Ordering code
3.5 m: 5 m: 6 m: 8 m:
Flexlite GX 203G GX203G35 GX203G5 - -
Flexlite GX 205G GX205G35 GX205G5 - -
Flexlite GX 253G GX253G35 GX253G5 - -
Flexlite GX 255G GX255G35 GX255G5 - -
Flexlite GX 303G GX303G35 GX303G5 - -
Flexlite GX 303GHD GX303GHD35 GX303GHD5 - -
Flexlite GX 303W GX303W35 GX303W5 - -
Flexlite GX 305G GX305G35 GX305G5 - -
Flexlite GX 305GHD GX305GHD35 GX305GHD5 - -
Flexlite GX 305W GX305W35 GX305W5 - -
Flexlite GX 305GMN GX305GMN35 GX305GMN5 - -
Flexlite GX 305GS - - GX305GS6 GX305GS8
Flexlite GX 305WS - - GX305WS6 -
Flexlite GX 403G GX403G35 GX403G5 - -
Flexlite GX 403GHD GX403GHD35 GX403GHD5 - -
Flexlite GX 403W GX403W35 GX403W5 - -
Flexlite GX 405G GX405G35 GX405G5 - -
Flexlite GX 405GHD GX405GHD35 GX405GHD5 - -
Flexlite GX 405W GX405W35 GX405W5 - -
Flexlite GX 405WS - - GX405WS6 GX405WS8
Flexlite GX 503W GX503W35 GX503W5 - -
Flexlite GX 505W GX505W35 GX505W5 - -
Flexlite GX 605W - GX605W5 - -
Flexlite GX 208GMN GX208GMN35 GX208GMN5 - -
Flexlite GX 308GMN GX308GMN35 GX308GMN5 - -
Flexlite GX 408GMN GX408GMN35 GX408GMN5 - -
Flexlite GX 428W GX428W35 GX428W5 - -
Flexlite GX 428WS - - - GX428WS8
Flexlite GX 528W GX528W35 GX528W5 - -
© Kemppi 62 1921390 / 2219
Flexlite GX
Operating manual - EN
Flexlite GX 608W - GX608W5 - -
Flexlite GX 428W (250 mm neck) GX428W35N250 GX428W5N250 - -
Flexlite GX 528W (250 mm neck) GX528W35N250 GX528W5N250 - -
Flexlite GX remotes (optional)
Product Ordering code
GXR10 gun remote, series 5 GXR10
© Kemppi 63 1921390 / 2219